4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
07:
10:
10:

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

KARLOVY VARY

50°

48'18.24"N

. 781.88 km

fil:
: 47°

el
e
ati:

2036816F
0570507F
2036523F
0558563F
0570447F
2036516M
2036494F
0570455M
1213692M
2036501M
2036803F
0570573F
0570491F
0570543M
0570482F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 20501391 2:

2050

-4.32

755669

9" 49.22"

0658

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA19FEB4
| DA19FF71
| DA1I9FEG61
| DA19FEGE
| DA19FFAA
| DA19FF30
| DA19FCOA
| DA19FF4A
| DA39E942
| DAL9FF92
| DA1B6110
| DA19FEF2
| DA19FEBS
| DA19FF33
| DA1B60D2

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

17260

sositi

26,06,2025 0632¢

| FILEON
SERVER

KARLOVY VARY

13°53'33.21"E
21.06.2025 06:36:00
Costi Pop Pigeons Loft

23° 3" 27.627 E
26.06.2025 09:29:24 LIVE
26.06.2025 09:29:24 +0
15

| Sec |Ant | |
:52.7 |OK |01 ]009 |
:29.6 |OK |01 |006 |
16.6 |OK |02 ]015 ]
:00.1 |OK |02 1019 |
:36.6 |OK |02 |010
:46.3 |OK |02 1037
33.7 |OK |02 |017
07.9 |OK |02 ]032
19.9 |OK |02 ]031 |
22.9 |OK |02 |011 |
:32.9 |OK |02 |001
:52.2 |OK |02 007
12.1 |OK |01 ]023 ]
:47.6 |OK |02 1029 |
:17.6 |OK |02 ]003

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

115820
AA9012B1
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